
Name e-mail Ext Position

Abildgaard, Rosie rabildgaard@smacs.net 1563 PARA 1st Gr Ms Bates

Abildgaard, Veronica vabildgaard@smacs.net 1559 PARA Kinder Ms Roderick

Accounts Payable ap@smacs.net XX Business Office
Adamo, Shirley sadamo@smacs.net 1190 5th Gr Teacher

Archer, Diana darcher@smacs.net 1110 2nd Gr Teacher

Bates, Alyssa abates@smacs.net 1563 1st Gr Teacher

Bazan, Rachel rbazan@smacs.net 1290 Interventionist - Dyselexia/ESL

Bazan, Ricardo rbazan2@smacs.net 1171 5th Gr Teacher

Becker, Ashley abecker@smacs.net 1550 3rd Gr Teacher

Brandt, Karen kbrandt@smacs.net 1485 Diagnostician

Brown, Alice abrown@smacs.net 1170 ACE Family Liasion

Brown, Cindy cbrown@smacs.net 1562 SPED

Brown, Thomas tbrown@smacs.net 1562 PARA - SPED

Calliham, Mason mcalliham@smacs.net XX Maint

Cano, Louisa lcano@smacs.net 1520 PARA 3rd Gr Ms Lugo

Cantu, Monico mcantu@smacs.net XX Maint

Casarez, Brieana bcasarez@smacs.net 1260 Physical Education

Casarez, Marissa mcasarez@smacs.net 1020 Interventionist

Casarez, Robert rcasarez@smacs.net XX Maint

Cavallin, Nancy Maness ncavallin@smacs.net 1240 Administrave Assistant/GT

Chincarini, Susan schincarini2@smacs.net 1440 Consultant

Classen, Donna dclassen@smacs.net 1565 Interventionist - SPED

Cuevas, Dawn dcuevas@smacs.net 1561 Parent Liasion

DelBosque, Veronica vdelbosque@smacs.net 1150 4th Gr Teacher

DeLeon, Mary mdeleon@smacs.net 1060 Kinder Teacher

Dembowski, Mary mdembowski@smacs.net 1550 PARA 3rd Gr Ms Becker

Elizondo, Anycia aelizondo@smacs.net 1060 PARA Kinder Ms DeLeon

Elizondo, Hirma helizondo@smacs.net 1080 Principal & After School Prog

Esquivel, Abel aesquivel@smacs.net XX Maint

Esquivel, Marissa mesquivel@smacs.net 1510 Director of Special Ed/Prog

Fiegel, Alexis afiegel@smacs.net 1430 Admin Asst-Super & Board

Garcia, Kathryn kgarcia@smacs.net 1180 Counselor

Garcia-Smith, Sylvia sgarciasmith@smacs.net 1575 Technology Inventory

Garza, Arnold agarza@smacs.net 1070 Behavorial (All Campus)

Garza, Imelda igarza@smacs.net 1410 Registrar-PEIMS 

Gillett, Gary ggillett@smacs.net 2000 Directory of Technology

Harmon, Theora "Faye" fharmon@smacs.net 1191 Cafeteria Manager

Hernandez, Nichlos nhernandez@smacs.net 1575 Technology

Hinkle, Betty bhinkle@smacs.net 1420 HR Director

Howe, Cathy ccavallinhowe@smacs.net 1171 Para 5th Gr Ms Adamo/Mr Bazan

Human Resources hr@smacs.net XX Business Office
Hyde, Crystal chyde@smacs.net 1090 1st Gr Teacher

Ingram, Merly mingram@smacs.net 1280 Interventionist - Math Tutor

Johnson, Patty pjohnson@smacs.net 1556 Ancillary Director

Jones, Jeanene jjones@smacs.net 1470

Lakso, Judy jlakso@smacs.net 1150 Para 4th Gr Ms DelBosque/Ms Ramirez

Lakso, Shelby slakso@smacs.net 1530 PARA 2nd Gr Ms Scott

Lane, Jessica jlane@smacs.net 1110 PARA 2nd Gr Ms Archer

Lopez, Eric elopez@smacs.net 1401 Accounts Payable

Lugo, Elizabeth elugo@smacs.net 1520 3rd Gr Teacher

Martin, Trittena "Denese" dmartin@smacs.net 1300 6th Gr Teacher

Moreno, Imelda imoreno@smacs.net 1991 Café

Moron, Veronica vmoron@smacs.net 1310 6th Gr Teacher



Olivarez, Deborah dolivarez@smacs.net 1191 Director of Food Service

Pena, Adrienne apena@smacs.net 1000 School Receptionist-Secretary

Perez, Rhonda rperez@smacs.net 1100 PARA Ms Shay Art/Ms Casarez PE

Perkins, Tracey tperkins@smacs.net 1552 Speech Pathologist

Puente, Michael mpuente@smacs.net 1564 Interventionist

Puentes, Regina rpuentes@smacs.net XX Maint

Ramirez, Vanessa vramirez@smacs.net 1490 4th Gr Teacher

Records records@smacs.net 1480 Records Manager

Rivera, Cipriano crivera@smacs.net XX Maint

Roderick, Victoria vroderick@smacs.net 1559 Kinder Teacher

Rodriquez, Maggie mrodriquez@smacs.net 1090 PARA 1st Grade Ms Hyde

Salinas, Mari msalinas@smacs.net 1515 SpEd Director Assistant

Scott, Denise dscott@smacs.net 1530 2nd Gr Teacher

Seger, Barabra bseger@smacs.net 1566 Registered School Nurse

Shay, Victoria vshay@smacs.net 1100 Art

Silvas, Nieva nsilvas@smacs.net 1191 Café

Simonson, Becky bsimonson@smacs.net 1555 Interventionist - Reading

Simonson, Merle Stan ssimonson@smacs.net 1270 Superintendent

Soto, Sarilu ssoto@smacs.net 1480 Ad Assist Ace Director

Sublett, Deborah 1180 Counselor

TCLAS Room Upper Hall 1553

Treviño, Denise dtrevino@smacs.net 1560 Librarian

Treviño, Patricia previno@smacs.net XX Maint

Villarreal, Mary Elva mvillarreal@smacs.net 1567 Curriculum Director

Virata, Lois lvirata@smacs.net XX Counseling PARA

Whitley, Alice awhitley@smacs.net 1010 Instructional Coach

Younts, Tracy tyounts@smacs.net 1230 Counseling 
Zapata, Melissa mzapata@smacs.net 1562 PARA - SPED


